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Bus 7 [ส] รร.ศึกษานาร ี2 - รพ.เกษมราษฎร ์บางแค;[S] Suksanari 
2 - Kasemrad Bangkae

Go to website

Direction
ซอยเพชรเกษม 51;Phet Kasem 51 — 
ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนศึกษานารี 2;Sueksanari 2 School (Oppo-
site)

36 stops

Open route schedule

ซอยเพชรเกษม 51;Phet Kasem 51

ตรงข้ามโรงพยาบาลเกษมราษฏร์บางแค;Kasemrad Bangkae 
Hospital (Opposite)

แยกเพชรเกษม-สาย2(ขาออก);Phet Kasem-Sai 2 Intersec-
tion

โรงเรียนอำนวยศิลป์ธนบุรี;Amnuaysil Thonburi School

วัดม่วง;Wat Muang

หมู่บ้านหลักสองนิเวศน์;Laksong Niwet Village

สำนักปู่สวรรค์;Samnak Poosawan

บิ๊กซีเพชรเกษม(หลักสอง);Big C Phet Kasem (Laksong)

ซอยเพชรเกษม 67;Soi Phet Kasem 67

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านเศรษฐกิจ;Setthakit Village (Opposite)

แยกเพชรเกษม 69;Phet Kasem 69 Intersection

ซอยโชติวิจิตร;Soi Chotivichit

หมู่บ้านสันติสุข;Santisuk Village

ตลาดคลองขวาง;Klongkwang Market

ซอยสบาย 1;Soi Sabai 1

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนกรพิทักษ์ศึกษา;Kornpitack Suksa School 
(opposite)

หมู่บ้านเพชรสยาม 3;Phetsiam 3 Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านสุนทร 5;Sunthorn 5 Village (Opposite)

Route schedule
ซอยเพชรเกษม 51;Phet Kasem 51 — 
ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนศึกษานารี 2;Sueksanari 2 School (Oppo-
site)

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: ซอยเพชรเกษม 51;Phet Kasem 51

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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ซอยร่มไทร;Soi Romsai

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านทวีทอง 2;Taweethong 2 Village (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามบางบอน 3 ซอย 5;Bangbon 3 Road Soi 5 (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนสารสาสน์วิเทศบางบอน(ป้าย1);Sarasas 
Witaed Bangbon School (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนสารสาสน์วิเทศบางบอน(ป้าย2);Sarasas 
Witaed Bangbon School (Opposite)

บางบอน 3 ซอย 6/5;Bangbon 3 Road Soi 6/5

บางบอน 3 ซอย 4;Bangbon 3 Road Soi 4

ปากทางบางบอน 3(สิ้นสุด);Soi Bangbon 3 (Exit)

กรุงธนบุรีตำรวจภูธรตำบลสำโรงเหนือเรือนจำ(ผู้หญิง);Police 
Station Samrong

ซอยเอกชัย 117;Ekkachai Soi 117

วัดบางบอน;Wat Bang Bon

หมู่บ้านชนิกา;Chanika Village

หมู่บ้านลลิลวิลล์;Lalin Ville Village

ซอยเอกชัย 33 แยก 1;Soi Ekachai 33 Intersection 1

หมู่บ้านเพชรเอกชัย(เอกชัย135);Phet Ekkachai Village

ตรีสมพลาสติกอินดัสเชียล;Trisom Plastic Industrial Co., Ltd.

หมู่บ้านภาสกร 2(เอกชัย139);Phatsakon 2 Village (Ekachai 
139)

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนศึกษานารี 2;Sueksanari 2 School (Oppo-
site)



Direction
โรงเรียนศึกษานารี 2;Suksanari 2 School — 
ศูนย์บริการสาธารณสุข 40;Health Center 40

38 stops

Open route schedule

โรงเรียนศึกษานารี 2;Suksanari 2 School

หมู่บ้านเพชรเอกชัย(เอกฃัยซอย 130);Phet Ekkachai Village

ตรงข้ามซอยเอกชัย 33 แยก 1;Soi Ekachai 33 Yeak 1 (Oppo-
site)

ซอยหมู่บ้านลลิลวิลล์;Soi Lalin Ville Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้าน ชนิกา;Chanika Village (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามวัดบางบอน;Wat Bangbon (Opposite)

ซอยเอกชัย 116;Ekkachai Soi 116

ซอยเอกชัย 116;Soi Ekachai 116

ตรงข้ามกรุงธนบุรีตำรวจภูธรตำบลสำโรงเหนือเรือนจำ(ผู้หญิง);-
Thon buri institution for female offerders (Opposite)

ปากทางบางบอน 3(เริ่มต้น);Soi Bangbon 3 (Entrance)

ตรงข้ามบางบอน 3 ซอย 4;Bangbon 3 Road Soi 4 (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามบางบอน 3 ซอย 6/5;Bangbon 3 Road Soi 6/5 (Oppo-
site)

โรงเรียนสารสาสน์วิเทศบางบอน(ป้าย1);Sarasas Witaed 
Bangbon School (Stop 2)

โรงเรียนสารสาสน์วิเทศบางบอน(ป้าย2);Sarasas Witaed 
Bangbon School (Stop 1)

บางบอน 3 ซอย 5;Bangbon 3 Road Soi 5

หมู่บ้านทวีทอง 2;Taweethong 2 Village

หมู่บ้านมั่นคง;Munkong Village

หมู่บ้านสุนทร 5;Sunthorn 5 Village

หมู่บ้านศศิธร;Sasithorn Village

โรงเรียนกรพิทักษ์ศึกษา;Kornpitack Suksa School

ตรงข้ามตลาดคลองขวาง;Klongkwang Market (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามอินทาปัจ 11;Inthapat 11 (Opposite)

Route schedule
โรงเรียนศึกษานารี 2;Suksanari 2 School — 
ศูนย์บริการสาธารณสุข 40;Health Center 40

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: โรงเรียนศึกษานารี 2;Suksanari 2 School

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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หมู่บ้านนิสา;Nisa Village

บ้านนายพลกฤษณ์;Paulkris Home

ตรงข้ามวัดราษฎร์บำรุง;Wat Rat Bamrung (Opposite)

หมู่บ้านขวัญทิพย์;Khwan Thip Village

ตรงข้ามวิคตอเรียการ์เด้น;Victoria Gardens (Opposite)

ซอยเพชรเกษม 102/3;Soi Phet Kasem 102/3

หมู่บ้านเศรษฐกิจ;Setthakit Village

โรงเรียนอนุบาลเด่นหล้า;Denla Kindergarten

สถานีตำรวจหลักสอง;Police Station Laksong

ไปรษณีย์ภาษีเจริญ;Post Office Pasicharoen

หมู่บ้านเพชรเกษม 3;Phet Kasem 3 Village

ตรงข้ามวัดม่วง;Wat Muang (Opposite)

หมู่บ้านสุขสันต์ 2;Suksan 2 Village

แยกเพชรเกษม-สาย2(ขาเข้า);Phet Kasem-Sai 2 Intersection

โรงพยาบาลเกษมราษฏร์บางแค;Kasemrad Bangkae Hospital

ศูนย์บริการสาธารณสุข 40;Health Center 40

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Bon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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